KCB

IBANK

Account Statement

Date: 26/08/2024 09:02:25

Account: 3390933786
Account Name: WILLIAMSON DIAMONDS LIMITED
Available Balance: USD -63,465.13

Period: Current Month
Balance At Period Start: -10,109,179.19
Balance At Period End: -10,063,465.13
Total Money In: 5,579,515.00
Total Money Out: -5,533,800.94

. Bank
VIRIERG 0 Value Date Transaction Details Money Out Money In Ledger Balance| Reference
Date N
umber
01.08.2024 01.08.2024 | BALANCE B/FWD 0 0 -10,109,179.19
Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC
01.08.2024 01.08.2024 | Al S P e ox 0.00 60,000.00| -10,049,179.19| ET24214L2SCN
Transfer Charge AT-DPC AC-
01.08.2024 01.08.2024 | 0o o Snage A ke -0.56 0.00| -10,049,179.75| FT24214XK897
Transfer AT-DPC TRANSFER FROM
01.08.2024 01.08.2024 | LS A DT R -60,000.00 0.00| -10,109,179.75| FT24214XK897
05.08.2024 05.08.2024 | Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC 1/PETRA 0.00 5,000,000.00 -5109,179.75| FT24218S0D58

DIAMOND 2/HOVENIE




Inward SWIFT Ch AT-DPC

05.08.2024 05.08.2024 | Al S S A G ae603 113.00 0.00]  -5,109,192.75| FT24218S0D58
05.08.2024 05.08.2024 | gaanster Charge AIDPC AC- -0.56 0.00|  -5109,193.31| FT24218G6738
05.08.2024 05.08.2024 | jianster A1 DEC TRANSFER FROM -200,000.00 0.00]  -5309,193.31| FT24218G6738
06.08.2024 06.08.2024 | Syvi LRemIt Cha AT-DPC o 11.87 0.00]  -5309,195.18| FT24219W2JLL
06.08.2024 06.08.2024 | Suware SWIFT B AT ORC o 17 -7,830.26 0.00|  -5317,025.44| FT24219W2JLL
06.08.2024 06.08.2024 | Syvif T Remit Cha AT-DPC WDL -3.74 0.00]  -5,317,029.18| FT24219YG83B
06.08.2024 06.08.2024 | Hutward SWIFTF AT-DPC WDL -2,990,745.50 0.00|  -8,307,774.68| FT24219YG83B
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | Sl T Remit Cha AT-DPC WDL -3.74 0.00|  -8,307,778.42) FT242200X4LW
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | Supward SWIET B AT-DEC WDL -20,378.62 0.00|  -8,328,157.04| FT242200X4LW
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | ST RemitCha AT-DPC WDL -1.87 0.00|  -8,328,158.91| FT24220X38CO
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | uward SWIFT B AT-DPC WDL -10,970.33 0.00|  -8,339,129.24| FT24220X38C0
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | Syvib L RemitCha AT-DPC WDL -3.74 0.00|  -8,339,132.98| FT242209TN5D
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | Hutward SWIFTE AT-DPE WDL 53,951.02 0.00]  -8,393,084.00| FT242209TN5D
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | S\l T Remit Cha AT-DPC WDL -3.74 0.00|  -8,393,087.74| FT242201KFJV
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | Susward SWIFT P ATDPE WDL -530,845.11 0.00]  -8,923,932.85| FT242201KFJV
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | ST RemitCha AT-DPC WDL 3.74 0.00|  -8,923,936.59| FT24220LRCQX
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 %&V&a&ﬂlf"svwggl?ﬁ?fg}’v DL -565,111.00 0.00|  -9,489,047.59| FT24220LRCQX
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | ransfer Charge AT-DPC AC- -0.56 0.00]  -9,489,048.15| FT2422013467

3390933808 FT24220134




Transfer AT-DPC TRANSFER FROM

07.08.2024 07.08.2024 | jlanster A1 DFC TRA -200,000.00 0.00]  -9,689,048.15| FT2422013467
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 JiY;,"ZFJ R Soa /A T-DPC Salary 45.00 0.00|  -9,689,093.15 FT242209QN5M
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J(allif‘g’grgv?,\_’g:'/fgl_PZAAJT'DPC Salary -4,061.00 000  -9,693,154.15| FT242209QN5M
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J?JY;HzFoT R S AT-DPC Salary -45.00 0.00|  -9,693,199.15 FT242207G2NP
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 ﬁ};}"ﬁ’grgvﬁ‘_’g‘gg A1 DPC Salary -3,641.00 0.00|  -9,696,840.15| FT242207G2NP
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J%Y;\/HEOT R S \T-DPC Salary 45.00 0.00]  -9,696,885.15| FT24220S2YXJ
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 chllif‘g’grgvf’,‘_’X'BFg o A1-DPC Salary 5,585.00 0.00]  -9,702,470.15| FT24220S2YXJ
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 JiY;"ZFJ R Soa /A T-DPC Salary -45.00 0.00|  -9,702,515.15| FT242201XBQ9
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J(allif‘g’grgv?,\_’l\é'l%g Fei Salary -4,216.00 000  -9,706,731.15| FT242201XBQ9
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J?JY;HzFoT R S AT-DPC Salary -45.00 0.00|  -9,706,776.15 FT24220HTWJL
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J(awvé’grgvﬁ‘_’l\é'l';{l; [ATDPC Salary -3,300.00 0.00  -9,710,076.15| FT24220HTWJL
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J%Y;\/HEOT R S \T-DPC Salary 45.00 0.00]  -9,710,121.15| FT242207LBNJ
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 chllif‘g’grgvf’,‘_’,\cgggzﬁ\g'Dpc Salary -3,378.00 0.00]  -9,713,499.15| FT242207LBNJ
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 JiY;"ZFJ R Soa /A T-DPC Salary -45.00 0.00|  -9,713,544.15| FT242205C9F9
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J(SFSV%SrSVS&YK,'EEsf’z’XE'DPC Salary -3,772.00 0.00  -9,717,316.15| FT242205C9F9
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J?JY;HzFoT R S AT-DPC Salary -45.00 0.00]  -9,717,361.15| FT24220NF33V
07.08.2024 07.08.2024 J(awvé’grgvﬁ‘_’l\é'l';{l; [ATDPC Salary 7,221.29 0.00|  -9,724,582.44| FT24220NF33V
09.08.2024 09.08.2024 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC WDL 11.87 0.00|  -9,724,584.31| FT24222P930J

PAYMENT AC-339093378




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC WDL

09.08.2024 09.08.2024 | Subvard SWIET B ATDPC -6,000.00 0.00]  -9,730,584.31| FT24222P930J
09.08.2024 00.08.2024 | S\l T Remit Cha AT-DPC WDL -1.87 0.00|  -9,730,586.18| FT242227Q3PY
09.08.2024 09.08.2024 &‘;maéﬂlf\évwgiﬁgg?g VoL -8,000.00 000  -9,738,586.18| FT242227Q3PY
09.08.2024 09.08.2024 | SyviF T RemitCha AT-DPC WDL -1.87 0.00|  -9,738,588.05| FT24222Q202Y
09.08.2024 09.08.2024 %@maégf"s\’w;géﬁ%zca’v DL -8,000.00 0.00|  -9,746,588.05| FT24222Q202Y
09.08.2024 00.08.2024 | anster Charge ATDRS AC -0.56 0.00|  -9,746,588.61| FT242225X1Z0
09.08.2024 00.08.2024 | jlanster A1 DEC TRANSFER FROM -100,000.00 0.00|  -9,846,588.61| FT242225X1Z0
12.08.2024 12.08.2024 | Jranster ATCRCTZ FT24193LDVIG 0.00 19,550.00|  -9,827,038.61| FT242255YD73
13.08.2024 13.08.2024 Ifﬂ'&éﬁ?ﬂ%?;‘ggégég;g WDL -0.75 000  -9,827,039.36| FT24226WXXQ5
13.08.2024 13.08.2024 | Suward SWIET R ATDPS WDL -946.79 0.00|  -9,827,986.15| FT24226WXXQ5
13.08.2024 13.08.2024 | SaviF T Remit Cha AT-DPC WDL -45.00 0.00|  -9,828,031.15 FT24226KWCVD
13.08.2024 13.08.2024 | Sward SWIET B ALDPC bk 5,392.00 0.00]  -9,833,423.15 FT24226KWCVD
15.08.2024 15.08.2024 STX’,\"’}I%’,\IS[‘)’VZ'EOP\?E?‘\]TI'EDPC 1/PETRA 0.00 499,965.00|  -9,333,458.15| FT24228B4NQZ
15.08.2024 15.08.2024 | Al S A 003 -13.00 0.00|  -9,333,471.15 FT24228B4NQZ
16.08.2024 16.08.2024 Ifﬂ'&éﬁ?ﬂ%?;‘ggégég;g WDL -3.73 000  -9,333,474.88| FT24229J1ZQL
16.08.2024 16.08.2024 | Sunward SWIETE AT-DPE WDL -594,017.53 0.00|  -9,927,492.41| FT24229J1ZQL
16.08.2024 16.08.2024 | granster ATTZMVIZ TRANSFER -134.88 0.00|  -9,927,627.29| FT2422975GGZ
16.08.2024 16.08.2024 | Jransfer Charge AT-DPC AC- -0.56 0.00|  -9,927,627.85| FT24229FZKP4

3390933808 FT24229FZK




Transfer AT-DPC TRANSFER FROM

16.08.2024 16.08.2024 USD TO TZS WILLIAM -60,000.00 0.00 -9,987,627.85| FT24229FZKP4
Debit Interest AT-CPCTZ 3390933786-
19.08.2024 20.08.2024 3390933786-20240819 -75,837.28 0.00 -10,063,465.13 20240819




